NICKEL P

CHEMICAL COMPOSITIONS, %

(as per manufacturer's
technical conditions)

4
Grade @ﬂ )

MNi min
C max
Fe max
S max
Si max
Cu max
Al max
Co max
Mg max
P max
Zn max
As max
Te max
TI max
Mni max
Pb max

Cd max

-

-

k!

99.985
0.015
0.015
0.0
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
O.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001

299.92
0.05
0.03
0.0015
Q.00
0.001
0.001
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
0.0005
.0001
0.0001
0.000
0.0001
0.00Mm
0.0001

Mickeal peliats should have
spherical form

a nearl
with 7-

Pelle

mm in diameter.
of other size are

allowed, but not more then
10% of the batch.
Non-spherical form units

are allowed, but not more

then 3% of the

batch.
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in steel drums, net weight of
each drum up to 250 kgs,
four drums on paliet.
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